
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: 15-2 Turkey Bus AM Route    
Vehicle: 15-2       

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION    
1 6:33 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 Start  
2 6:37 1  8933 Clayton Dr  
3 6:38 2  8950 Clayton Dr  
4 6:40 2  883 Upton St  
5 6:40 0  8649 Swafford Ave  
6 6:44 1  1611 Parnell Dr  
7 6:45 2  Parnell Dr & Sunset Dr  
8 6:46 1  1531 Parnell Dr  
9 6:47 2  1523 Parnell Dr  

10 6:48 1  8372 Thomas Ave  
11 6:49 3  1642 Montague St  
12 6:50 1  1551 Sims St  
13 6:51 1  1613 Sims St (PU up for 1171 Ashville Rd)  
14 6:52 1  1805 Whitmire St  
15 6:53 0  LMS Shuttle to LPS/LES  
16 6:56 1  1723 Whitmire St  
17 6:58 6  Dorrough Cir & Dorrough St & Lewis Ave  
18 6:59 8  Dorrough St & Thomas Ave  
19 7:00 3  Dorrough St & Lawley Ave  
20 7:01 3  1425 Dorrough St  
21 7:04 2  1400 7th Ct  
22 7:12 -14  Leeds Primary School  
23 7:18 -27  Leeds Elementary School  
24 7:21 0  LMS Parking Lot #2 End  

   


